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2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands
Acrobatic Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

RNQual

0 N 0o B WN =

Nr.
240
2557/
241
226
200
208
212
238

Results: 12-18 Meisjespaar Combinatie

Teanr Name(s)

Maya Lissenkova / Bernice Moshos
Lena Baumer / Ella Van Vlierberghe
Layla Bakken / Jenesys Sikorski

Lillia Clark / Ellie Montgomery

Tess Claeys / lebe Vandecasteele
Marcela Rodriguez / Joelle Attard
Juliette De Beule / Nona Efe Williams

Lise Van Den Bosch / Lauren Weyn

Club

USA

Art Gym

USA

East Kilbride Gymnastics Club
Gymclub Altis Eeklo

Oakyville Gymnastics Club
OTM GCent

Art Gym

NOC
USA
BEL
USA
GBR
BEL
CAN
BEL
BEL

DIFF
0.970
1.000
0.930
0.830
0.450
0.850
0.760

0.820

ART
8.650
8.550
8.350
8.250
8.000
8.100
7.900

7.850

EXEC
17.300
17.000
17.200
16.300
16.400
15.300
15.800

12.700

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.000

Score
26.920
26.550
26.480
25.380
24.850
24.250
24.160

21.370

ACACRO
\ \e_COMPANION

puurs-sint-amands

&\ SE0RT



2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands F Ac
a AmsiTiaus . . .
PROGIMNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Finals

Results: 12-18 Jongenspaar Combinatie

RNnQual Nr.  Tearr Name(s) Club NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - 242 - Radomir Ossolodkov / Neko Sullivan  USA USA 1.000 8.300 16.500 0.300 25.500
2 . 209 - Lucas Izzo / Jayden Chan Oakville Gymnastics Club  CAN  0.720 7.200 13.900 0.300 21.520
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2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands
Acrobatic Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

RnQual

1

n A W N

Nr.
243
244
219
213
205

Results: 12-18 Mixed paar Combinatie

Tearr Name(s)

Rylee Cummins / George Yeramishyn
Layla Lugo / Tyler Berg

Layla Livingstone / Angus Davidson
Milla-Julie Sem / Kobe Mertens

Axelle Van Hyfte / Noah Van Der Borght

Club

USA

USA

Dynamic Gymnastics academy
OTM Gent

Turnclub Athena

NOC
USA
USA
GBR
BEL

BEL

DIFF
0.980
1.000
0.570
0.690

0.730

ART
8.350
8.200
7.550
7.900

7.500

EXEC
16.900
15.800
16.000
15.400

15.000

PEN
0.300
0.000
0.300
1.200

0.900

Score
25.930
25.000
23.820
22.790

22.330
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2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands
Acrobatic Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

AmsiTiaus

PRO GYMNASTICS

ap

Results: 12-18 Meisjesgroep Combinatie

RnQual Nr.  Teamr Name(s) Club NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - 210 - Lauren Marttila / Jorden Diana / Karyzza Guillermo Oakville Gymnastics Club CAN 1000 8650 17.400 0.000 27.050
2 . 246 - Avery Puleo/ Anna Sullivan / Madaleine Hunt USA USA 1.000 8,650 17200 0.000 26.850
3 . 225 - Lea Meys/ Saar Geuens / Nuria Van der Auwera wild Gym BEL 0.970 8,650 16,700 0.000 26.320
4 . 234 - Dora Vercauteren / Lien Serrien / Mariam Oubbi Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 1.000 8.600 16.600 0.000 26.200
5 . 224 - Rhune Marien Staes / Lara Dewit-Vanhaelen / Kaat Brosius ~ Wild Gym BEL 0.960 8.500 16.500 0.000 25.960
6 - 201 - Fien Van Waes / Camille Tack / Catherine Volckaert Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 1.000 8.450 16.400 0.000 25.850
7 - 239 - Yanou De Vroede / Bo Gijsels / Fee Huysmans Art Gym BEL 0.890 8.450 16.400 0.000 25.740
8 - 202 - Leah Van Vynckt / Wies Palmer / Iris De Zutter Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 0.860 8150 16.200 0.000 25.210
9 . 235 - Lizzie Heij / Susanne Moeyersons / Charlotte Deley Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 0.980 8.000 15.700 0.000 24.680
10 - 215 - Janne Dispa / Laura Fransen / Nette Bruyneel OTM Gent BEL 1.000 8.050 15900 0.300 24.650
m - 221 - Amelia Davidson / Lily Schoneville / Beth Gilroy Dynamic Gymnastics academy GBR 0.630 8.100 15.900 1.900 22730
12 . 247 - Emilia Roder / Dakota Cox / Lea Williams USA USA 0.000 5.850 17.500 8.000 15.350
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