

Results: 12-18 Meisjespaar Combinatie

RnQual	Nr.	Team Name(s)	Club	NOC	DIFF	ART	EXEC	PEN	Score
1	-	240 - Maya Lissenkova / Bernice Moshos	USA	USA	0.970	8.650	17.300	0.000	26.920
2	-	237 - Lena Bäumer / Ella Van Vlierberghe	Art Gym	BEL	1.000	8.550	17.000	0.000	26.550
3	-	241 - Layla Bakken / Jenesys Sikorski	USA	USA	0.930	8.350	17.200	0.000	26.480
4	-	226 - Lillia Clark / Ellie Montgomery	East Kilbride Gymnastics Club	GBR	0.830	8.250	16.300	0.000	25.380
5	-	200 - Tess Claeys / Iebe Vandecasteele	Gymclub Altis Eeklo	BEL	0.450	8.000	16.400	0.000	24.850
6	-	208 - Marcela Rodriguez / Joelle Attard	Oakville Gymnastics Club	CAN	0.850	8.100	15.300	0.000	24.250
7	-	212 - Juliette De Beule / Nona Efe Williams	OTM Gent	BEL	0.760	7.900	15.800	0.300	24.160
8	-	238 - Lise Van Den Bosch / Lauren Weyn	Art Gym	BEL	0.820	7.850	12.700	0.000	21.370

Results: 12-18 Jongenspaar Combinatie

RnQual	Nr.	Team Name(s)	Club	NOC	DIFF	ART	EXEC	PEN	Score	
1	-	242	- Radomir Ossolodkov / Neko Sullivan	USA	USA	1.000	8.300	16.500	0.300	25.500
2	-	209	- Lucas Izzo / Jayden Chan	Oakville Gymnastics Club	CAN	0.720	7.200	13.900	0.300	21.520

Results: 12-18 Mixed paar Combinatie

RnQual	Nr.	Team Name(s)	Club	NOC	DIFF	ART	EXEC	PEN	Score
1	-	243 - Rylee Cummins / George Yeramishyn	USA	USA	0.980	8.350	16.900	0.300	25.930
2	-	244 - Layla Lugo / Tyler Berg	USA	USA	1.000	8.200	15.800	0.000	25.000
3	-	219 - Layla Livingstone / Angus Davidson	Dynamic Gymnastics academy	GBR	0.570	7.550	16.000	0.300	23.820
4	-	213 - Milla-Julie Sem / Kobe Mertens	OTM Gent	BEL	0.690	7.900	15.400	1.200	22.790
5	-	205 - Axelle Van Hyfte / Noah Van Der Borgh	Turnclub Athena	BEL	0.730	7.500	15.000	0.900	22.330

Results: 12-18 Meisjesgroep Combinatie

RnQual	Nr.	Team Name(s)	Club	NOC	DIFF	ART	EXEC	PEN	Score
1	-	210 - Lauren Marttila / Jorden Diana / Karyzza Guillermo	Oakville Gymnastics Club	CAN	1.000	8.650	17.400	0.000	27.050
2	-	246 - Avery Puleo / Anna Sullivan / Madaleine Hunt	USA	USA	1.000	8.650	17.200	0.000	26.850
3	-	225 - Lea Meys / Saar Geuens / Nuria Van der Auwera	Wild Gym	BEL	0.970	8.650	16.700	0.000	26.320
4	-	234 - Dora Vercauteren / Lien Serrien / Mariam Oubbi	Ambitious Pro Gymnastics	BEL	1.000	8.600	16.600	0.000	26.200
5	-	224 - Rhune Marien Staes / Lara Dewit-Vanhaelen / Kaat Brosius	Wild Gym	BEL	0.960	8.500	16.500	0.000	25.960
6	-	201 - Fien Van Waes / Camille Tack / Catherine Volckaert	Gymclub Altis Eeklo	BEL	1.000	8.450	16.400	0.000	25.850
7	-	239 - Yanou De Vroede / Bo Gijssels / Fee Huysmans	Art Gym	BEL	0.890	8.450	16.400	0.000	25.740
8	-	202 - Leah Van Vynckt / Wies Palmer / Iris De Zutter	Gymclub Altis Eeklo	BEL	0.860	8.150	16.200	0.000	25.210
9	-	235 - Lizzie Heij / Susanne Moeyersons / Charlotte Deley	Ambitious Pro Gymnastics	BEL	0.980	8.000	15.700	0.000	24.680
10	-	215 - Janne Dispa / Laura Fransen / Nette Bruyneel	OTM Gent	BEL	1.000	8.050	15.900	0.300	24.650
11	-	221 - Amelia Davidson / Lily Schoneville / Beth Gilroy	Dynamic Gymnastics academy	GBR	0.630	8.100	15.900	1.900	22.730
12	-	247 - Emilia Roder / Dakota Cox / Lea Williams	USA	USA	0.000	5.850	17.500	8.000	15.350